Results
CDCTA Dressage at Beverly Equestrian
August 16, 2020

High Scores:

Training: Anthony Forrest Regardez L'Etoile  71.379%
First: Anthony Forrest Regardez L'Etoile 68.966%
Second: Carol Thomas Gentle 69.146%
Third: Susan Ralston O' Captain 70.375%
Fourth: Edward Ewbank  Sushi 68.205%
FEI PSG: Kathryn Bennett ~ Just Georgie 70.000%
MFS: Liberty Seaford Marco Polo GS 72.967%
Jr/YR: Anthony Forrest Regardez L'Etoile  71.379%
AA: Susan Ralston O' Captain 70.375%
Open: Lauren Sprieser Helio HI 68.235%

CDCTA Jr/'YR Member: Catie Meehan
CDCTA Senior Member: Lauren Sprieser
Jockey Club TIP Winners:

Training: Kristine Slovis Mount Desert 67.414%
First: Coree Reuter-McNamara Another Concerto  65.286%
Third: Lindsay Berreth Oh So Extreme 62.368%

USDF Introductory TOC

(C) Pariso, r,

1 Melissa Palmer C'Est Si Bon 76.875%
Training 1

(C) Pariso, r,

1 Shannon Davis Dolly 67.500%
Training 2 BLM

(C) Pariso, r,

1 Paige Ramsey Emyra V 67.931%

2 Debbie Meade Pacificus 67.414%

3 Amy Parsons Bongo 66.034%

4  Kristine Slovis Mount Desert 65.517%

5 Deborah Acchione So Unexpected 65.345%
Training 3 GAIG Q

(C) Pariso, r,

1 Anthony Forrest Regardez L'Etoile 71.379%

1 Kiristine Slovis Mount Desert 67.414%

2 Deborah Acchione So Unexpected 66.897%

3 Debbie Meade Pacificus 65.172%

2 Paige Ramsey Emyra V 64.138%

4 Michelle Ryan-Schwartz EM Bahia Breeze 62.069%
First 1

(C) Pariso, r,

1 Ella Detwyler Kilcannon Kandy Kid 66.379%

2 Maddy Evans Marquee 64.310%

3 Anna Mitchell Williams Floete 62.241%

4 Natalia Raphael Ella 61.724%
First 2 BLM

(C) Pariso, r,

1 Coree Reuter-McNamara Another Concerto 65.286%

2 Cameron Rouse My Fair Lady 64.286%

3 Anna Mitchell Williams Floete 62.857%

4 Anna Gibson Cruise On Cooley 60.857%

5 Nancy Thomas Rhapsody In Bay 60.571%



First 3 GAIG Q
(C) Pariso, r,
1 Paula Horne
2 Coree Reuter-McNamara
3 Anna Gibson
4 Nancy Thomas

Corgidale Fenix

Another Concerto
Cruise On Cooley
Rhapsody In Bay

First TOC BLM/GAIG Q if app

(C) Bass, S,
1 Anthony Forrest
2 Maddy Evans

Second 2 BLM
(C) Pariso, r,
1 Carol Thomas
2 Jodie Potts
3 Catie Meehan
4 Kelly Bowman

Second 3 GAIG Q
(C) Pariso, r,
1 Catie Meehan
2 Jodie Potts
3 Wyleng Liew

Third 1
(C) Bass, S,
1 Emma Jacobs
2 Jennifer Clover
3 Susan Lynch
4 Robert Clements

Third 2 BLM
(C) Bass, S,
1 Lindsay Berreth
2 Katie Dodson
3 Darcie Shipka

Third 3 GAIG Q
(C) Bass, S,
1 Susan Ralston
2 Julianne Grace Brownson
3 Adriane Alvord
4 Sophie-Ann Stremple
5 Lindsay Berreth

Third TOC BLM/GAIG Q
(C) Bass, S,
1 Alisha Ames
2 Susan Morrison
3 Katie Dodson
4 Robert Clements

Fourth 1

(C) Bass, S,

1 Edward Ewbank
2 Ashley Noble

3 Calleen Kinney

Fourth 2 BLM
(C) Bass, S,
1 Donna Gatchell
2 Suzanne Cotter
3 Edward Ewbank

Fourth 3 GAIG Q
(C) Bass, S,
1 Donna Gatchell
2 Ampara Visser

Regardez L'Etoile
Marquee

Gentle
Island Fever
Arrowbee
Agapito BFM

Arrowbee
Island Fever
Ghold Nugget

Fiero
Razzmatazz
Hit Master
Moon Striker

Oh So Extreme
Diamond Blaze
Victory Shetan

O' Captain
Hotshot
Draconis
Fabulous

Oh So Extreme

Cambiara
Alejandro
Diamond Blaze
Moon Striker

Sushi
Gimmie Samoa Cookies
Raison De Joie

Reflection
Quo-Pilot
Sushi

Don Tiago
Quanto Costa

66.111%
65.278%
63.333%
60.278%

68.966%
63.143%

69.146%
67.317%
66.098%
60.366%

67.262%
66.667%
61.071%

69.324%
62.838%
61.216%
55.676%

62.368%
60.526%
59.211%

70.375%
66.625%
65.375%
62.875%
60.875%

63.625%
62.750%
59.079%
58.784%

68.205%
64.487%
63.205%

66.447%
65.789%
61.974%

66.528%
60.556%



FEI PSG BLM/GAIG Q

(C) Bass, S,

1

GORADRWWNNPE

Kathryn Bennett
Lauren Sprieser
Ampara Visser
Clay Chilcoat
Liberty Seaford
Mary Schwentker
Danielle Gervasi
Samantha Allan
Jennifer Mutchler

Just Georgie

Helio HI

Quanto Costa
Zacharias

Marco Polo GS
Warrior Poet

Al-Marah Silver Charm
Scimitar

Free Flight

USDF MFS TOC Tr-4th BLM/GAIG Q if app
(C) Bass, S,

GORrWEFENPEFPFP

Liberty Seaford
Donna Gatchell
Suzanne Cotter
Sophie-Ann Stremple
Susan Morrison
Carol Thomas
Danielle Gervasi

Marco Polo GS
Reflection

Quo-Pilot

Fabulous

Alejandro

Gentle

Al-Marah Silver Charm

FEI MFS TOC 11/GP BLM/GAIG Q
(C) Bass, S,

1

Kathryn Bennett

Just Georgie

USEA Eventing TOC small arena
(C) Pariso, r,

1
2

Brooke Hollis
Sara Kelson

Colenomer
Rhonaldo

USEA Eventing TOC standard arena
(C) Pariso, r,

1
2
3

Sara Murphy
Sara Murphy
Brooke Hollis

Rubens Dysieux
Devil Munchkin
Kelecyn Cognac

70.000%
68.235%
66.618%
61.176%
60.294%
58.529%
58.382%
57.206%
56.765%

72.967%
72.900%
68.800%
68.167%
68.033%
67.967%
65.967%

69.050%

29.545%
31.136%

29.464%
31.607%
35.000%



